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DAY   DESCRIPTION LEADER CONTACT 

PHONE N0. 

 

Sun 

 

2 

 

May 

Combined Walk with MWWC 

Seawinds Gardens – Waterfall Gully Rd, 

Mornington Peninsula 

 

Jenny Hosking 

 

0423 627 232 

PN Mon 3 May Peninsula Ron Anderson 5983 5088 

 

Wed 

 

5 

 

May 

Mulgrave – Dandenong Creek – 

Dandenong 

 

Richard Bowen 

 

9885 0438 

 

Wed 

 

12 

 

May 

South Morang – Plenty Park – Diamond 

Creek 

 

Gordon Proudfoot 

 

97170909 

Sun 16 May Goldfields Track 3 Chapel Flat - Creswick Kim Rosen 0422 804 816 

 

Mon 

 

17  

 

May 

*NEW WALK*            Waurn Ponds – 

Waurn Pond Creek – South Geelong 

 

Miles Pierce 

 

9890 8319 

3rd Wed 19 May TH King Reserve, Glen Iris Stewart Stanlake 9870 9061 

Sun  23 May *SKIERS WALK*   Flinders David Jones 0412 059 867 

Wed 26 May Kalorama – Bayswater Jenny Hosking 0423 627 232 

 

Sun 

 

30 

 

May 

Goldfields Track No.4 St Georges Lake - 

Crossroads 

 

Kim Rosen 

 

0422 804 816 

EM Mon 31 May Box Hill to Mitcham Stewart Stanlake 9870 9061 

 

Wed 

 

2 

 

Jun 

Jacana – Merlynston Creek - 

Broadmeadow Gordon Proudfoot 

 

97170909 

 

Sun 

 

6 

 

Jun 

Goldfields Track No.5 – Crossroads – 

Sailors Creek Rd Kim Rosen 

 

0422 804 816 

PN Mon 7 Jun Peninsula Doug Connell 9807 1957 

Wed 9 Jun Westgate – Victoria Harbour Stuart Galloway 0421 560 031 

Sun 13 Jun McIvor Range -  Heathcote Ian Wilkinson 0438 419 375 

Mon 14 Jun Public Holiday   

3rd Wed 16 Jun Mid Year Lunch Walk Jenny Hosking 0423 627 232 

 

Sun 

 

20  

 

Jun 

Goldfields Track No.6 Sailors Creek Rd - 

Daylesford 

 

Kim Rosen 

 

0422 804 816 

 

Wed 

 

23 

 

Jun 

Wilson Botanic Park Berwick – Endeavour 

Hills 

 

Trevor Jupp 

 

9802 3355 

EM Mon 28 Jun Richmond – Glen Iris Jim Cone 9560 8175 

Wed 30 Jun Sherbrooke – The Patch – Belgrave Gordon de Navi 9729 9032 

      

PN Mon 5 Jul Peninsula Jim Smith 9790 5257 

Wed 7 Jul Mt Evelyn – Old Gippsland Rd -  Lilydale Tony Cagney 0411 843 609 

 

Sun 

 

11 

 

Jul 

GT No.7 Lake Daylesford - Hepburn 

Springs 

 

Kim Rosen 

 

0422 804 816 

Wed 14 Jul Olinda – Ferndale Road - Boronia Oliver Lucas 9571 6865 

Sun 18 Jul Mt Donna Buang Trevor Rosen 0412 136 124 

Mon 19 Jul Kalorama – Aqueduct – Mt Evelyn Jenny Hosking 0423 627 232 

3rd Wed 21 Jul Yarran Dheran, Mullum Creek Graeme Barker 9874 6938 

 

Sun 

 

25 

 

Jul 

Goldfields Track No.8 Hepburn Springs – 

Porcupine Ridge Rd 

 

Kim Rosen 

 

0422 804 816 
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EM Mon 

 

26 

 

Jul 

Mernda Station – Old Mernda – Mernda 

South 

 

Gordon Proudfoot 

 

9717 0909 

 

Wed 

 

28 

 

Jul 

Heidelberg -Doncaster Gardens – 

Doncaster East 

 

Charlie Freedman 

 

0415 558 249 

Sun 1 Aug Tba Tony Cagney 0411 843 609 

PN Mon 2 Aug Peninsula Les Littlejohn 5987 2215 

Wed 4 Aug Seville East – Woori Yallock Miles Pierce 9890 8319 

 

Sun  

 

8 

 

Aug 

Goldfields Track No.9 Porcupine Ridge Rd 

– Vaughan Springs 

 

Kim Rosen 

 

0422 804 816 

Wed 11 Aug Beaconsfield, Harkaway, Berwick David Watkins 9870 3782 

 

Mon 

 

16 

 

Aug 

Westerfolds Park – Plenty River - 

Greensborough 

 

John Rankin 

 

0408 373 148 

3rd Wed 18 Aug Kananook Creek, Seaford Jim Cone 9560 8175 

 

Sun 

 

22 

 

Aug 

Goldfields Track No10 Vaughan Springs - 

Castlemaine 

 

Kim Rosen 

 

0422 804 816 

 

Wed 

 

25 

 

Aug 

 

Hughesdale – Outer Circle – Surrey Hills 

 

Alan Manzoori 

     9830 4627, 

0417 546 604                                      

 

Sun 

 

29 

 

Aug 

Goldfields Track No11- Castlemaine – 

Specimen Gully Rd 

 

Kim Rosen 

 

0422 804 816 

EM Mon 30 Aug Alphington – Darebin Alex Hordijenko 9383 3257 


